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Travel Mart

POCKET WIFI

Line Add Friend
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Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th
Line Official: @siamtravelmart
Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161
aInMs 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

@siamtravelmart

fae Tugeenn WAWIE:QIN
Tindov ussldgvga 5 aunsai

: 1GB/Day 2GB/Day '3GB/Day. 5GB/Day
Region —
Price Price Price Price
Japan
Korea - - " - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
- - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - "
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- = -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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Essential \

2,000,000
2,000,000

100,000

2,000/24uu.
gogaluiiu 10,000

2,000,000
2,000,000

50,000

50,000

50,000
1,000,000
ASDUAQU

100,000

100,000

1,000/6vu.
Fogaluiu 4,000

1,000/6u0.
Fogalutiu 4,000

1,000/6v0.
gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6v0.
gogalutiu 4,000

1,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/8u/d/ya
gogaluiiiu 8,000

¢ SwduBuWs:ussMUdD 1. YDVNiDIgs:K3 1V 66 - 85 U 2:1Uu 50%

* yovBudUBUWSHusimuis:yT3lumsiv Avddusgiuusuidon
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Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24uw.
Fogaluiiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000

150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000

AsaUAqU

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6uvu.
Fogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vuw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/ga
gogaluiiu 40,000

3,000

3,000
15,000

50,000

Swodu
Suidumvo

1-4 5u

O O N o u

Ultimate I

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24uu.
Fogaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000

AsDUAQU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6B0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gvgaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
Fogaluiiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential

627
740
859
M
985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202
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s1m/mu (uin)

115
1378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



